GreenSpace Accent
Fixed Gen2: A
serviceable and
upgradeable accent
downlight for retail
GreenSpace Accent Fixed Gen2
With GreenSpace Accent Fixed Gen2, retailers and building operators can enjoy the
superior quality of light and market-leading energy efficiency of PerfectAccent

Product family code RS350B
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
910505102740 RS350B 27S/827 PSU-E
VWB BK
2700 K >80 131 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505102747 RS350B 39S/830 WIA-E
WB BK
3000 K >80 135 lm/W 4,100 lm
910505102749 RS350B 39S/PW930
WIA-E WB BK
3000 K >90 127 lm/W 4,000 lm
910505102744 RS350B 27S/FR WIA-E
MB FG WH
5000 K >90 93 lm/W 3,000 lm
910505102746 RS350B 27S/ROSE WIA-
E MB FG WH
2200 K >80 93 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505102741 RS350B 27S/830 PSU-E
WB WH
3000 K >80 136 lm/W 2,700 lm
910505102742 RS350B 27S/840 PSU-E
WB WH
4000 K >80 142 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505102743 RS350B 27S/CH WIA-E
MB FG WH
2700 K >80 125 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505102745 RS350B 27S/PC930 WIA-
E WB FG WH
3000 K >90 111 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505102748 RS350B 39S/PW930
DIA-VLC-E WB WH
3000 K >90 127 lm/W 4,000 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102740 RS350B 27S/827 PSU-E VWB BK Very wide beam
910505102747 RS350B 39S/830 WIA-E WB BK Wide beam
910505102749 RS350B 39S/PW930 WIA-E WB BK Wide beam
910505102744 RS350B 27S/FR WIA-E MB FG WH Medium beam
910505102746 RS350B 27S/ROSE WIA-E MB FG WH Medium beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102741 RS350B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH Wide beam
910505102742 RS350B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH Wide beam
910505102743 RS350B 27S/CH WIA-E MB FG WH Medium beam
910505102745 RS350B 27S/PC930 WIA-E WB FG WH Wide beam
910505102748 RS350B 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC-E WB WH Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102740 RS350B 27S/827 PSU-E VWB BK 19.6 W
910505102747 RS350B 39S/830 WIA-E WB BK 30 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102749 RS350B 39S/PW930 WIA-E WB BK 32 W
910505102744 RS350B 27S/FR WIA-E MB FG WH 33 W
GreenSpace Accent Fixed Gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102746 RS350B 27S/ROSE WIA-E MB FG WH 30 W
910505102741 RS350B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 19.6 W
910505102742 RS350B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH 19.6 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102743 RS350B 27S/CH WIA-E MB FG WH 20.5 W
910505102745 RS350B 27S/PC930 WIA-E WB FG WH 25 W
910505102748 RS350B 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC-E WB WH 32 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910505102740 RS350B 27S/827 PSU-E VWB BK No Not applicable
910505102747 RS350B 39S/830 WIA-E WB BK Yes 10%
910505102749 RS350B 39S/PW930 WIA-E WB BK Yes 10%
910505102744 RS350B 27S/FR WIA-E MB FG WH Yes 10%
910505102746 RS350B 27S/ROSE WIA-E MB FG WH Yes 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910505102741 RS350B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505102742 RS350B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505102743 RS350B 27S/CH WIA-E MB FG WH Yes 10%
910505102745 RS350B 27S/PC930 WIA-E WB FG WH Yes 10%
910505102748 RS350B 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC-E WB WH Yes 1%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102740 RS350B 27S/827 PSU-E VWB BK Black
910505102747 RS350B 39S/830 WIA-E WB BK Black
910505102749 RS350B 39S/PW930 WIA-E WB BK Black
910505102744 RS350B 27S/FR WIA-E MB FG WH White
910505102746 RS350B 27S/ROSE WIA-E MB FG WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102741 RS350B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH White
910505102742 RS350B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH White
910505102743 RS350B 27S/CH WIA-E MB FG WH White
910505102745 RS350B 27S/PC930 WIA-E WB FG WH White
910505102748 RS350B 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC-E WB WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102740 RS350B 27S/827 PSU-E VWB BK (0.458, 0.410) SDCM <2
910505102747 RS350B 39S/830 WIA-E WB BK (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <2
910505102749 RS350B 39S/PW930 WIA-E WB BK (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505102744 RS350B 27S/FR WIA-E MB FG WH (0.343, 0.331) SDCM <3
910505102746 RS350B 27S/ROSE WIA-E MB FG WH (0.478, 0.382) SDCM <2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102741 RS350B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <2
910505102742 RS350B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <2
910505102743 RS350B 27S/CH WIA-E MB FG WH (0.458, 0.410) SDCM <2
910505102745 RS350B 27S/PC930 WIA-E WB FG WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505102748 RS350B 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC-E WB WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm